Kansas WRAPS Projects Stakeholder Leadership Team Areas

1

Upper Wakarusa
Contact: Jessica Layton
KAWS

785.424.4137
jessica.layton@kaws.org

2

Tuttle Creek Lake
Contact: Ryan O'Neill
Glacial Hills RC&D
785.650.1330
ryan@glacialhillsrcd.com

3

Milford Lake

Contact: Bryan Sorenson
KAWS

316.214.3005
Bryan.sorenson@kaws.org

4

Middle Kansas River
Contact: Erin Bailey
KAWS

864.320.8795
erin.bailey@kaws.org

14

5

Marion Reservoir

Contact: Lisa Suderman

Marion Co. Conservation District
620.382.3520 Ext. 3
lisa.suderman@ks.nacdnet.net

6

Lower Kansas River
Contact: Kourtney Parks
KAWS

913.327.9617
kourtney.parks@kaws.org

7

Little Arkansas
Contact: Ron Graber
Kansas State University
620.727.5665
rgraber@ksu.edu

8

Kanopolis

Contact: Stacie Minson
Kansas State University
785.769.3297
sedgett@ksu.edu

9

John Redmond
Contact: Derek Haines
KAWS

785.219.1855
derek.haines@kaws.org

10

Hillsdale Lake

Contact: Kaitlin Knauss

Miami Co. Conservation District
913.294.3751 Ext. 3
kaitlin@miamicountycd.com

11

Fall River and Toronto Lake
Contact: Keila Sherman
KAWS

620.750.0309
keila.sherman@kaws.org

12

Delaware River

Contact: Darin Porter
Glacial Hills RC&D
620.779.2363
dporter@glacialhillsrcd.com
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13
Cottonwood

Contact: Lisa Suderman

Marion Co. Conservation District
620.382.3520 Ext. 3
lisa.suderman@ks.nacdnet.net

14

Cheney Lake

Contact: Chloe Gehring

Reno Co. Conservation District
620.888.2034
chloe.gehring@ks.nacd.net

Partnership Projects
Contact: Dan Meyerhoff
KACD

785.650.1330
dan.meyerhoff@kacd.net
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